REC

03-16-2000

101292026 PATENTS UNL 1

Γ

To the Honorable Assistant Commissioner for Patents: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof		
Name of conveying party(ies):		2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Cultor Oyj (formerly Cultor Oy, Suomen Sokeri Oy, Suomen Sokeri Osakeyhtio-Finska Socker Aktiebolaget, Finska Socker Aktiebolaget-Suomen Sokeri Osakeyhtio) Additional name(s) of conveying parties attached? □ Yes ⋈ No		Name: Danisco Finland Oy Internal Address: Street Address: Keilaranta 9, 02150 Espoo City: Helsinki Country: Finland
	: ☐ Merger ☐ Change of Name mme registered at National Board of of Finland on Nov. 15, 1999	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? □ Yes ⊠ No □ Constitution of the constit
4. Application numbers or patent numbers: If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date in application is:		
A. Patent Applications 08/925,903		B. Patent No.(s)
I Additional Numbers attached? □ Yes No		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
Name: Donna M. Praiss, Esq. Internal Address: Kenyon & Kenyon Street Address: One Broadway City: New York State: New York ZIP: 10004		7. Total fee (37 C.F.R. 3.41)
15/2000 VVAN22 00000054 110600 08925903		11-0600
FC:581 40.00 CH	DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.		
Dolling this I raise (I registress)		Signature March 8, 2000 Date
Total Number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: 2		
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)		
Do not detach this portion Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Assistant Commissioner for Patents Box Assignments Washington DC 20231		
Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of information Systems, PK2-1000C, Washington D.C. 20231, and to the Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0605-0011), Washington, D.C. 20503		

263230v1

401.00

03/ 01

> **PATENT REEL: 010601 FRAME: 0501**

NATIONAL BOARD OF PATENTS AND REGISTRATION OF FINLAND

EXTRACT FROM THE TRADE REGISTER

Trade name: Danisco Finland Oy

38.316 Trade Register Number: . 09.01.1919 Date of registration: Helsinki Domicile:

Register entries:

MAILING ADDRESS (registered 09.04.1999) Kellaranta 9, 02150 Espoo.

TRADE NAME (registered 15.11.1999) Danisco Finland Oy.

PARALLEL TRADE NAME (registered 05.04.1989 - 31.08.1997)

Parallel trade name English: Cultor Ltd.

PARALLEL TRADE NAME (registered 01.09.1997 14.11.1999)

Parallet trade name English: Cultor Corporation.

DOMICILE (registered 04.05.1988)

Helsinki.

TRADE NAME HISTORY:

05-04.1989

15.11 1999 F panisco Finland Oy
or.09.1997 1101 1699 Cultor Oyl
05.04.1989 21.08 A997 Cultor Oy
14.12.1979 - 04.04.1989 Suomen Sokeri Oy
19.01.1932 - 13.12.1979 Suomen Sokeri Osakeyhtiö Finska Socker
Aktrabolaget

4

1937 Finaka Socker Aktiebolaget - Suomen aktrébolaget **48'01**; 09.01,1919

Soker1-Ošakévhtid

20<u>00</u> February

extract: true copy of the

Kati Laaksonen Administrative Officer

Fee 110 FM



RECORDED: 03/14/2000

REEL: 010601 FRAME: 0502